



PO NUMBER : 1341218023
PO REV :
PO DATE : 07/07/2026
BUYER : Porn tip K.
PAGE : 1 / 2

VENDOR CODE : 61000675
VENDOR NAME : บริษัท ไทยโรโบติกส์แอนด้อโตเมชั่น จำกัด
ATTN : คุณสมโภชน์
ADDRESS : 20/9 ม. 16
ต.ลำลูกกา อ.ลำลูกกา
จ.ปทุมธานี 12150 TH
TEL : 02-150-7988-89 **FAX:** 02-150-7990

NO.	PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION	AVL	ETD ETA (MM/DD/YY)	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	DISC	TOTAL
1	SCCSXXK344MMLONGR0 RECOAT MATERAIL PP OF PLAT RACK PR: 1311020393 MC-NEE		07/10/26	186	EA	90.00		16,740.00
2	SCCSXXK344MMLONGR0 RECOAT MATERAIL PP OF PLAT RACK PR: 1311020393 MC-NEE		07/10/26	20	EA	90.00		1,800.00
3	SCCSXXK344MMHOLER0 ซ่อมรูน๊อต PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	7	EA	80.00		560.00
4	SCCSXXPPSTOP-NEW Chang PP Stopper Rack New Plant PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	206	EA	50.00		10,300.00
5	SCCSXXK344MMBOLTX0 เปลี่ยนน๊อตชุดCLAMP RACK BOLT M8X20 PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	50	EA	30.00		1,500.00
6	SCCSXXK344MMBOLTX0 เปลี่ยนน๊อตชุดCLAMP RACK BOLT M8X40 PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	206	EA	30.00		6,180.00
7	SCCSXXK344MMBOLTX0 เปลี่ยนน๊อตชุดCLAMP RACK BOLT M8X45 PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	25	EA	30.00		750.00
8	SCCSXXWASHER-M8R Replace the M8 Flat washer PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	50	EA	30.00		1,500.00
9	SCCSXXSPRING-PP Change PP Spring Bushings PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	30	EA	25.00		750.00
10	SCCSXXSPRING-SUS Chang Spring (SUS Spring PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	10	EA	180.00		1,800.00
11	เปลี่ยนปลาย Rack พร้อม PIN 6 MM. PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	93	EA	150.00		13,950.00
12	SCCSXXBOLTFBAR เปลี่ยนน๊อต สำหรับยึด Flight Bar PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	412.000	SET	30.00		12,360.00




- NOTE:**
- Please confirm your acknowledgement & delivery acceptance of our PO by fax/ e-mail with authorized signature within 2 days.
กรุณาเซ็นรับทราบใบสั่งซื้อและยืนยันกำหนดส่งของกลับภายใน 2 วัน
 - Delivery time and order quantity must be delivered 100% as per PO instruction.
การส่งของต้องส่งให้ครบจำนวน 100% รวมถึงระยะเวลาการส่งของให้เป็นไปตามใบสั่งซื้อกำหนด
 - Please send us copy of Invoice, Packing List, AWB (B/L) & declare KCE PO no. on the documents.
กรุณาส่ง Invoice, Packing List, AWB (B/L), C of C. ให้บริษัทฯ ส่วนหน้าก่อนการส่งสินค้าและต้องระบุหมายเลข PO ลงในเอกสารทั้งหมด
 - For Local vendors, please make 4 photocopies of the Tax invoice for each delivered shipment.
กรุณาดำเนินเอกสารต้นฉบับใบกำกับภาษีจำนวน 4 ฉบับแนบมาพร้อมตัวจริงทุกครั้งที่มีการส่งของ



PO NUMBER : **1341218023**

PO REV :

PO DATE : 07/07/2026

BUYER : Porn tip K.

PAGE : 2 / 2

VENDOR CODE : 61000675
VENDOR NAME : บริษัท ไทยโรโบติกส์แอนด้อโตเมชั่น จำกัด
ATTN : คุณสมโภชน์
ADDRESS : 20/9 ม. 16
ต.ลำลูกกา อ.ลำลูกกา
จ.ปทุมธานี 12150 TH
TEL : 02-150-7988-89 FAX: 02-150-7990

NO.	PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION	AVL	ETD ETA (MM/DD/YY)	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	DISC	TOTAL
13	SCCSXXNUTM8SUS Change nut M8 (SUS) PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	50.000	SET	30.00		1,500.00
14	SCCSXXPINEND-RACK Chang Only the pin at the end of the rac PR: 1311020490 MC-NEE		07/10/26	18	EA	50.00		900.00

Payment Term : Credit 60 Days

หักภาษี 3% ณ ที่จ่ายทั้งจำนวน

REFER TO QUOTATION NO. TC6905001 DATE : MAY 04'2026 ,

(RT69-FA0007 = 20 EA , RT69-FA0019 = 186 EA)

งานซ่อม รับประกันงานซ่อม 6 เดือน มีใบตรวจรับงาน(ลิ้งค์ผ่านระบบ KCET)
วันที่ส่งสินค้า และ วันที่ในเอกสาร INVOICE ต้องเป็นวันเดียวกัน
กรุณาแยกใบเสร็จรับเงิน 1 INVOICE ต่อ 1 ใบเสร็จรับเงิน
ส่งของพร้อมแนบเอกสารใบกำกับภาษี ใบเสร็จรับเงิน พร้อมสำเนาใบกำกับภาษี 4 ฉบับ
กรุณาระบุเลขที่ใบสั่งซื้อและเลขที่ใบตรวจรับงานบนใบกำกับภาษี และแนบใบสั่งซื้อทุกครั้งที่ยื่นส่งสินค้า
เอกสารแนบ REPORT 1 ฉบับ
COPY PO 2 ฉบับ

*บริษัทไม่รับสินค้าในวันเสาร์-อาทิตย์, วันหยุดนักขัตฤกษ์ และวันทำการสุดท้ายของทุกสิ้นเดือน
*กรณีเร่งด่วน กรุณาติดต่อฝ่ายจัดซื้อ

Sub Total : 70,590.00
Total Discount : 0.00
Net Amount : 70,590.00
Misc. Charges : 0.00
VAT : 4,941.30
Total Amount(THB) : 75,531.30

Acknowledge By: _____



Approved By: _____

NOTE: 1. Please confirm your acknowledgement & delivery acceptance of our PO by fax/ e-mail with authorized signature within 2 days.

กรุณาเซ็นรับทราบใบสั่งซื้อและยืนยันกำหนดส่งของกลับภายใน 2 วัน

2. Delivery time and order quantity must be delivered 100% as per PO instruction.

การส่งของต้องส่งให้ครบจำนวน 100% รวมถึงระยะเวลาการส่งของให้เป็นไปตามใบสั่งซื้อกำหนด

3. Please send us copy of Invoice, Packing List, AWB (B/L) & declare KCE PO no. on the documents.

กรุณาส่ง Invoice, Packing List, AWB (B/L), C of C. ให้บริษัทฯ ส่วนหน้าก่อนการส่งสินค้าและต้องระบุหมายเลข PO ลงในเอกสารทั้งหมด

4. For Local vendors, please make 4 photocopies of the Tax invoice for each delivered shipment.

กรุณาดำเนินเอกสารต้นฉบับใบกำกับภาษีจำนวน 4 ฉบับแนบมาพร้อมตัวจริงทุกครั้งที่มีการส่งของ

FM: PUR-PO-02 REV: 01